
GAMTI XXI
Hosted by the University of Virginia in Washington D.C.

December 7-8, 2024

Official Tabulation Summary

Δ v. 826 Π v. 586 Π v. 632 Δ v. 920 12 - 0 - 0

W W W W W W W W W W W W CS OCS PD

+8 +2 +7 +6 +24 +7 +7 +10 +5 +6 +14 +8 16.5 107.5 +104

Δ v. 572 Π v. 582 Δ v. 872 Π v. 848 7 - 5 - 0

W W W W L L L W L W L W CS OCS PD

+8 +12 +3 +15 -6 -4 -1 +2 -4 +7 -8 +1 23 96.5 +25

Δ v. 582 Π v. 572 Π v. 944 Δ v. 524 8 - 4 - 0

L W W W W W W L W L W L CS OCS PD

-2 +2 +19 +6 +1 +3 +4 -9 +5 -9 +6 -8 24 104.5 +18

Π v. 524 Δ v. 848 Π v. 826 Δ v. 586 4 - 8 - 0

L L L L W L W L L L W W CS OCS PD

-18 -20 -19 -2 +20 -8 +1 -7 -7 -4 +6 +14 15.5 106 -44

Δ v. 512 Π v. 920 Δ v. 696 Π v. 380 7 - 5 - 0

W W W W L W L L L W L W CS OCS PD

+18 +20 +19 +2 -3 +5 -19 -3 -12 +9 -6 +8 29 91 +38

Π v. 308 Δ v. 380 Π v. 586 Δ v. 796 5 - 7 - 0

L L L L L L W W W L W W CS OCS PD

-8 -12 -3 -6 -1 -3 +2 +7 +1 -11 +11 +6 20.5 100 -17

Π v. 380 Δ v. 308 Δ v. 972 Π v. 872 5 - 5 - 2

W L L L W W W T W T L L CS OCS PD

+2 -2 -19 -15 +6 +4 +4 0 +1 0 -18 -9 29 93.5 -46

Π v. 632 Δ v. 306 Δ v. 572 Π v. 512 1 - 11 - 0

L L L L L L L L L W L L CS OCS PD

-1 -10 -7 -6 -24 -7 -2 -7 -1 +4 -6 -14 27 80 -81

Δ v. 586 Π v. 826 Δ v. 306 Π v. 696 6 - 6 - 0

W W W W W W L L L L L L CS OCS PD

+1 +10 +7 +1 +18 +1 -7 -10 -5 -20 -36 -21 27.5 94 -61

Δ v. 796 Π v. 954 Π v. 524 Δ v. 632 11 - 1 - 0

W W W W L W W W W W W W CS OCS PD

+8 +10 +3 +10 -1 +6 +19 +3 +12 +20 +36 +21 24.5 107.5 +147

Π v. 696 Δ v. 972 Δ v. 810 Π v. 572 4 - 7 - 1

L L L L W T L W W W L L CS OCS PD

-8 -10 -3 -2 +2 0 -5 +6 +8 +11 -11 -6 26 86.5 -18

Π v. 944 Δ v. 936 Π v. 796 Δ v. 826 3 - 7 - 2

L L L L W T W L L L W T CS OCS PD

-19 -3 -13 -6 +2 0 +5 -6 -8 -2 +6 0 18 103 -44

Π v. 306 Δ v. 632 Δ v. 512 Π v. 810 3 - 8 - 1

L L L L L L L W W W L T CS OCS PD

-8 -2 -7 -1 -18 -1 -1 +7 +7 +2 -6 0 26 77.5 -28

Δ v. 920 Π v. 512 Π v. 954 Δ v. 308 4 - 8 - 0

L W L W L W L L L L W L CS OCS PD

-2 +15 -14 +2 -20 +8 -2 -14 -9 -7 +8 -1 24 90.5 -36

Π v. 936 Δ v. 944 Π v. 308 Δ v. 582 7 - 3 - 2

W L T L W W W L W T W W CS OCS PD

+9 -10 0 -7 +1 +2 +1 -2 +4 0 +18 +9 23 103 +25
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GAMTI XXI Tab Summary

Π v. 848 Δ v. 524 Δ v. 936 Π v. 306 6 - 6 - 0

W L W L W L W W W L L L CS OCS PD

+2 -15 +14 -2 +3 -5 +4 +13 +34 -6 -14 -8 27 94.5 +20

Δ v. 872 Π v. 810 Π v. 920 Δ v. 954 3 - 7 - 2

L W T W L T L L L L W L CS OCS PD

-9 +10 0 +6 -2 0 -4 -13 -34 -2 +8 -1 25 93 -41

Δ v. 810 Π v. 872 Δ v. 380 Π v. 972 6 - 6 - 0

W W W W L L L W L W L L CS OCS PD

+19 +3 +13 +7 -1 -2 -4 +9 -5 +5 -12 -10 26 88.5 +22

Π v. 972 Δ v. 696 Δ v. 848 Π v. 936 6 - 4 - 2

T L T L W L W W W W L W CS OCS PD

0 -26 0 -10 +1 -6 +2 +14 +9 +2 -8 +1 25 97 -21

Δ v. 954 Π v. 796 Π v. 582 Δ v. 944 4 - 4 - 4

T W T W L T L T L L W W CS OCS PD

0 +26 0 +2 -2 0 -4 0 -1 -5 +12 +10 23.5 106 +38
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Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary
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Tabulation Room Notes

Tab Representatives

Kevin Baker

Tanner Pruitt

Team School

306 Ohio State University

696 University of Chicago

Record

12 Wins (CS: 16.5, OCS: 107.5, PD: 104)

11 Wins (CS: 24.5, OCS: 107.5, PD: 147)

0380 Emory University 8 Wins (CS: 24, OCS: 104.5, PD: 18) 0

872 Rhodes College 8 Wins (CS: 23, OCS: 103, PD: 25) 0

524 University of Michigan 7 Wins (CS: 29, OCS: 91, PD: 38) 0

954 Michigan State University 7 Wins (CS: 25, OCS: 97, PD: -21) 0

308 Patrick Henry College 7 Wins (CS: 23, OCS: 96.5, PD: 25) 0

582 Hillsdale College 6 Wins (CS: 29, OCS: 93.5, PD: -46) 0

632 Washington University, St. Louis 6 Wins (CS: 27.5, OCS: 94, PD: -61) 0

920 Georgetown University 6 Wins (CS: 27, OCS: 94.5, PD: 20) 0

Honorable Mention

944 Georgia Tech 6 Wins (CS: 26, OCS: 88.5, PD: 22)

972 University of Virginia 6 Wins (CS: 23.5, OCS: 106, PD: 38)

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name

Elijah Bullie

Trinity Klomparens

A.J. Shpetner

Olivia Jordan

Angela Ryan

Julia Pelletier

Jack Martinez

Mateo Gjinali

Maya Bridgeman

Jeremhy Cesar

Melissa McMahon

∆31

∆29

∆29

∏29

∆28/∏26 
∆28

∏27

∆27

∏26.5

∆26

∏26

∏26 Maya Buckley

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name

∆35/∏29 Jonathan Hubbard

∆32/∏27 Emberlynn St. Hilaire

∆30 Anu Pillai

∆29 Gavin Cohen

∏28.5 Bell Tucci

∆28 Ella McKanna

∆27 Maya Silberman

∏27 Gabrielle Logelin

∏27 Naudia Terry

∏27 Trinity Klomparens

∆27 Jack Martinez

∆26.5 Patrick McDonald

School

University of Chicago

Patrick Henry College Georgetown 

University

Georgia Tech

Ohio State University         
University of Michigan      
University of Chicago

University of Chicago

Rhodes College

Georgia Tech

Ohio State University

University of Chicago

School

Ohio State University

University of Chicago

University of Texas

Washington University, St. Louis 
Rhodes College

Michigan State University Fordham 

University, Lincoln Center Ohio 

State University

Boston University

Patrick Henry College

University of Chicago

Hillsdale College

306

696

512

632

872

954

696

308

920

944

306

524

696

696

872

944

810

306

572

308

696

582

306

696

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team #

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank

Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team #
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